
Start End Category Prog No. Duration
8:15 11:00 JUVENILE WOMEN U15 - PART 1 F 23 2:45

11:00 11:20 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
11:20 12:30 JUVENILE MEN F 11 1:10
12:30 13:55 PRE-JUVENILE MEN F 13 1:25
13:55 14:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
14:15 17:05 JUVENILE WOMEN U15 - PART 2 F 24 2:50
17:05 17:25 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
17:25 18:40 PRE-NOVICE MEN S 12 1:15
18:40 19:15 NOVICE MEN S 5 0:35
19:15 19:35 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
19:35 20:00 JUVENILE PAIRS F 3 0:25
20:00 20:10 NOVICE PAIRS S 1 0:10
20:10 20:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
20:30 20:55 JUNIOR MEN S 3 0:25
20:55 21:30 SENIOR WOMEN S 5 0:35
21:30 21:50 SENIOR MEN S 2 0:20

Start End Category Prog No. Duration
8:30 10:55 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 S 21 2:25

10:55 10:55 Ice Resurface after 2 groups at approximately 9:30 1:00
10:55 11:15 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
11:15 11:55 NOVICE MEN F 5 0:40
11:55 13:25 PRE-NOVICE MEN F 12 1:30
13:25 13:45 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
13:45 14:00 NOVICE PAIRS F 1 0:15
14:00 14:30 JUNIOR MEN F 3 0:30
14:30 14:50 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
14:50 17:15 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 S 21 2:25
17:15 17:15 Ice Resurface after 2 groups at approximately 15:50 1:00
17:15 17:35 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
17:35 20:05 JUNIOR WOMEN S 20 2:30
20:05 20:05 Ice Resurface after 2 groups at approximately 18:45 1:10
20:05 20:25 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
20:25 21:10 SENIOR WOMEN F 5 0:45
21:10 21:30 SENIOR MEN F 2 0:20

Start End Category Prog No. Duration
8:15 11:10 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 1 F 21 2:55

11:10 11:10 Ice Resurface after 2 groups at approximately 9:30 1:15
11:10 11:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
11:30 14:35 NOVICE WOMEN S 26 3:05
14:35 14:35 Ice Resurface after 3 groups at approximately 13:10 1:40
14:35 14:55 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
14:55 17:50 PRE-NOVICE WOMEN - PART 2 F 21 2:55
17:50 17:50 Ice Resurface after 2 groups at approximately 16:10 1:15
17:50 18:10 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
18:10 21:05 JUNIOR WOMEN F 20 2:55
21:05 21:05 Ice Resurface after 2 groups at approximately 19:30 1:20

Start End Category Prog No. Duration
8:00 9:30 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 - GROUP 1 F 14 1:30
9:30 9:50 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
9:50 11:20 PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11 - GROUP 2 F 14 1:30

11:20 11:40 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
11:40 15:10 NOVICE WOMEN F 26 3:30
15:10 15:10 Ice Resurface after 3 groups at approximately 13:40 2:00
15:10 15:30 ICE RESURFACE 0:20
15:30 18:50 JUVENILE WOMEN U12 F 29 3:20
18:50 18:50 Ice Resurface after 3 groups at approximately 17:15 1:45

Sunday, November 14

2022 BELAIR DIRECT SUPER SERIES BC/YK SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS
November 11 -14, 2021 -- Oceanside Place, Parksville, BC

Tentative Schedule as at November 4, 2021 - Subject to Change

Saturday, November 13

Thursday, November 11

Friday, November 12


